Sacrament Preparation for
First Penance and First Holy Communion

*On these dates, we ask that at least one parent or guardian be present at all retreats and
events with their child(ren).

*Sunday, September 29'": 1:00 pm OR 4:15pm (this is to accommodate Religious
Ed Parents in both classes- please choose one)
Parent Orientation/Materials Pick Up

*First Penance Retreat: (please choose one)
Sunday, October 13" — 12:30-4:00 pm
Saturday, October 19" — 1:00-4:30 pm

Friday, November 1°: All Saints Day Holy Day of Obligation
9am-12pm Saturday, December 7'": Family Advent Retreat and Santa Breakfast

Wednesday, December 25: Nativity of Our Lord Jesus Christ (Christmas) Holy Day
of Obligation

Wednesday, January 1°': Feast of Mary, Mother of God Holy Day of Obligation

*Reception of First Penance: (please choose one)
Saturday, January 18" —9:00 am- 11am
Saturday, January 25" —9:00 am- 11am

*First Holy Communion Retreat: (choose one)
Sunday, February 16" — 12:30-4:00 pm
Saturday, February 22" — 1:00-4:30 pm

Wednesday, February 26": Ash Wednesday
Thursday, April 9" 7:30pm: Holy Thursday Liturgy
Friday, April 10" 7:30pm: Good Friday Liturgy
Saturday, April 11" 7:30pm: Easter Vigil

Sunday, April 12" Easter Sunday



*First Holy Communion Rehearsals:
May 2"%: Rehearsals for May 2" and 3™
May 9'™": Rehearsals for May 9" and 10"

*First Holy Communion Masses:

May 2" - 5:30 pm Mass

May 39— 9:00 am, 11:00 am or 1:00 pm Mass
May 9" — 5:30 pm Mass

May 10t - 9:00 am or 11:00 am Mass

12:30pm-2:30pm Sunday, May 17'": Religious Education and Sacrament Prep
Family Picnic



